
Events

01-15-2025

Date Day Event Time Place
2024
29-Oct Tue Board Meeting 9:00 AM Rec Hall
12-Nov Tue Board Meeting 9:00 AM Rec hall
14-Nov Thu The Rec Club Meeting 9:00 AM Annex
28-Nov Thu Thanksgiving Dinner 12:00 PM Rec Hall
03-Dec Tues Pancake Breakfast 8:00 AM Rec Hall
09-Dec Mon Christmas Cookie Exchange 9:00 AM Rec Hall
10-Dec Tue Board Meeting 9:00 AM Rec Hall
12-Dec Thu The Rec Club Meeting 9:00 AM Annex
18-Dec Wed Christmas Lights Stroll 6:30 PM Park
25-Dec Wed Christmas Dinner 12:00 PM Rec Hall
31-Dec Tue New Year's Eve Gala 8:00 PM Rec Hall
2025
04-Jan Sat Coffee Hour (Board) 9:00 AM Rec Hall
07-Jan Tue Entertainment in the Park 3:00 PM Sports Complex
08-Jan Wed Trivia Night 7:00 PM Rec Hall
14-Jan Tue Board Meeting 9:00 AM Rec Hall
15-Jan Wed Pot Luck Dinner 5:30 PM Rec Hall
16-Jan Thu The Rec Club Meeting 9:00 AM Annex
16-Jan Thu Can You Dig It 10:00 AM Rec Hall
18-Jan Sat Coffee Hour (Rec Club) 9:00 AM Rec Hall
22-Jan Wed Welcome Back Dance 7:30 PM Rec Hall
29-Jan Wed Pot Luck Dinner 5:30 PM Rec Hall
01-Feb Sat Coffee Hour (Board) 9:00 AM Rec Hall
05-Feb Wed Trivia Night 7:00 PM Rec Hall
11-Feb Tue Board Meeting 9:00 AM Rec Hall
12-Feb Wed Pot Luck Dinner 5:30 PM Rec Hall
13-Feb Thu The Rec Club Meeting 9:00 AM Annex
13-Feb Thu Can You Dig It 10:00 AM Rec Hall
14-Feb Fri February Thaw Dance 7:30 PM Rec Hall
15-Feb Sat Coffee Hour (Rec Club) 9:00 AM Rec Hall
17-Feb Mon CPR Class 1:30 PM Rec Hall
18-Feb Tues Entertainment in the Park 3:30 PM Sports Complex
21-Feb Fri Boutique open to Residents only 9:00 AM Annex
22-Feb Sat Breakfast 9:00 AM Rec Hall
22-Feb Sat Boutique and Yard Sale 9:00 AM Rec Hall
26-Feb Wed Potluck Dinner 5:30 PM Rec Hall
01-Mar Sat Annual Board Meeting 9:00 AM Rec Hall
04-Mar Tue Mardi Gras 4:00 PM Sports Complex
05-Mar Wed Trivia Night 7:00 PM Rec Hall
08-Mar Sat Pancake Breakfast 8:00 AM Rec Hall
12-Mar Wed Pot Luck Dinner 5:30 PM Rec Hall
13-Mar Thu The Rec Club Meeting 9:00 AM Annex
13-Mar Thu Landscaping Meeting 10:00 AM Rec Hall
15-Mar Sat Coffee Hour (Rec Club) 9:00 AM Rec Hall
15-Mar Sat Irish Open Mini Putt 11:00 PM Sports Complex
17-Mar Mon St Patrick's Day Parade 10:00 AM Park
18-Mar Tue Spaghetti Dinner 5:30 PM Rec Hall
19-Mar Tue Entertainment in the Park 3:00 PM Sports Complex
22-Mar Sat Annual Park Picnic 12:00 PM Sports Complex
26-Mar Wed Bye Bye Birdie 7:30 PM Rec Hall
28-Mar Fri John Gyenge Golden Horseshoe Tournament 10:00 AM Sports Complex
02-Apr Wed Trivia Night 7:00 PM Rec Hall
08-Apr Tue Board Meeting 9;00 am Rec Hall
09-Apr Wed Entertainment in the Park 4:00 PM Sports Complex
10-Apr Thu The Rec Club Meeting 9:00 AM Annex


